
Bicycling

2020 PRODUCTION SCHEDULE

FEBRUARY/MARCH

APRIL/MAY

JUNE/JULY

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER/NOVEMBER

DECEMBER ‘20/JANUARY ’21

12/12/19 

2/19/20 

4/15/20 

6/17/20 

8/11/20 

10/13/20 

12/19/19 

2/26/20 

4/22/20 

6/24/20 

8/18/20 

10/20/20 

2/4/20 

4/7/20 

6/2/20 

8/4/20 

9/29/20 

12/1/20 

AD CLOSEMONTH MATERIALS DUE ON-SALE


