2020 PRODUCTION SCHEDULE

MONTH	AD CLOSE	MATERIALS DUE	ON-SALE
FEBRUARY/MARCH	12/12/19	12/19/19	2/4/20
APRIL/MAY	2/19/20	2/26/20	4/7/20
JUNE/JULY	4/15/20	4/22/20	6/2/20
AUGUST/SEPTEMBER	6/17/20	6/24/20	8/4/20
OCTOBER/NOVEMBER	8/11/20	8/18/20	9/29/20
DECEMBER '20/JANUARY '21	10/13/20	10/20/20	12/1/20



Bicycling